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2023 SUB LEAGUE SEASON TEAM RANKINGS

Sub League Season Team Champions are decided based on athletes’
cumulative performance over the entire season.

3 points for every 1st place* + 2 points for every 2nd place*
+ 1 point for every submission (excluding submissions earned in tie-breaker or bonus rounds)
* No points were awarded in single competitor divisions or bonus rounds.

Top Team Overall

1st  Impact Jiu Jitsu 6th CTA
2nd Emerge Jiu Jitsu 7th  10th Planet
3rd  Connection Rio BJJ 8th  Checkmat
4th  Clark's University of Martial Arts 9th Team Butler Brazilian Jiu Jitsu
5th  Cascao Jiu Jitsu 10th FSBJJ
Top Team: Top Team: Top Team: Top Team:

Adult/Master Gi

(Al Men and Women Combined)

1st Impact Jiu Jitsu
2nd Connection Rio BJJ
3rd Emerge Jiu Jitsu
4th SBG

5th Cascao Jiu Jitsu
6th CTA

7th G.LR.L.S. Gym

8th Clark's University of
Martial Arts

9th Universal Jiu Jitsu
10th Unicorn Jiu Jitsu

Adult/Master No-gi

1st

(Al Men and Women Combined)

Impact Jiu Jitsu

2nd 10th Planet

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Connection Rio BJJ
CsSD

G.LLR.L.S. Gym
SBG

Eastside Grappling
Checkmat

Cascao Jiu Jitsu

10th Danzig MMA

Adult/Master Women

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th

9th

(Gi & No-gi Combined)
Impact Jiu Jitsu
G.ILR.L.S. Gym

10th Planet

Oregon Grappling Arts
SBG

Unicorn Jiu Jitsu
Zenith

Clark's University of
Martial Arts

Connection Rio BJJ
FSBJJ

Inertia Brazilian Jiu
Jitsu

Black Wolf Acadmey

Grey Wolf Brazilian Jiu-
Jitsu

NWMA

10th CTA

Universal Jiu Jitsu

subleague.com

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Youth & Junior

(Gi & No-gi Combined)
Impact Jiu Jitsu
Emerge Jiu Jitsu

Clark's University of
Martial Arts

Cascao Jiu Jitsu

Team Butler Brazilian
Jiu Jitsu

CTA

Checkmat
Connection Rio BJJ
FSBJJ

Renzo Gracie



